
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

97 
27 
92 
96 
99 
25 

484 
19 

918 
207 
31 

177 
247 
418 
310 

361 
112 

Name 
Rocco Landers 

Alessandro Di Mario 

Rossi Moor 

Gus Rodio 

Avery Dreher 

Dominic Doyle 

Sean Ungvarsky 

Jeff Bean 

Josef Bittner 

Romeo Chiavini 

Jeffrey Purk 

Bryce DeBoer 

Graham Williams 

Nathan Jessup 

Rodney Vest 

Sean Morris 

Jack Roach 

Make 
SUZ 

APR 

SUZ 

APR 

APR 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

APR 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

APR 

APR 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

Diff 

3.817 

3.853 

14.966 

19.925 

20.422 

50.534 

1:10.443 

1:11.337 

1:20.679 

1:21.155 

1:26.681 

1:32.929 

1:38.304 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 
20:09.304 

20:13.121 

20:13.157 

20:24.270 

20:29.229 

20:29.726 

20:59.838 

21:19.747 

21:20.641 

21:29.983 

21:30.459 

21:35.985 

21:42.233 

21:47.608 

20:22.695 

16:44.861 

Best Tm 
1:35.875 

1:36.153 

1:36.275 

1:36.605 

1:37.407 

1:37.803 

1:40.424 

1:42.119 

1:42.256 

1:43.541 

1:43.273 

1:43.203 

1:44.086 

1:44.388 

1:46.636 

1:46.780 

Sponsor 
RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Suzuki 

Rodio Racing - Powered by Robem Engineering 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Rodio Racing - Powered by Robem Engineering 

EasyHealthPlans.com/TopPro Racing Team 

Giaccmoto Yamaha Racing 

Koch Racing 

JBJR Racing 

Team JBR 

3D Motorsports 

Legacy Dental/Poly Evolution 

DeBoer Racing 

Williams Racing 

Kettle Racing 

Vestment Realty 

Mobile Chicane Racing 

Wrench Motorcycles 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Bike #207 - Multiple shortcuts 6 sec penalty  

Printed: 6/15/2024 1:58:49 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

3.817 

Avg. Speed 

81.865 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.875 

Best Speed 

93.872 

Best Lap by 

97 - Rocco Landers 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit 
for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Brainerd 

BellissiMoto Twins Cup 

Race 1 

Race (11 Laps) started at 13:33:10 

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 miles 

6/15/2024 13:35 


